
Výsledková tabulka dnešního 2. kola
Tabulka aktuálního kola

Liga dvojic 2024 Kruh team
Dr. 

Bowling
PVza20 Osečáci SpaDy Jeleni Body Průměr

Výhry 
týmu

Remízy 
týmu

6 2 2 6 0

258 261 301 342 266

0 6 6 6 0

242 324 354 300 299

4 0 2 6 0

278 283 280 322 256

4 0 4 6 0

317 312 288 315 298

0 0 0 0 0

226 262 233 239 232

6 6 6 6 6

388 359 339 390 338

0 238,40

30 362,80

0

5

0

0

12 283,80

14 306,00

2

3

0

0

18 303,80

2

3

0

0

SpaDy

Jeleni

Kruh team

Dr. Bowling

PVza20

Osečáci

A

*

*

L

I

G

16 285,60



Prohry 
týmu

Pořadí

6

1

5

0

5

4

3

2

2

3

2

3


